PAINTING AND DRAWING MINOR

2025-2026 Requirements

PAINTING AND DRAWING MINOR

ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
PHOT

100
213
216
313
320
321
110

Introduction to Visual Arts
Introduction to Drawing
Introduction to Painting
Advanced Drawing OR
Figure Drawing

Intermediate Painting
Foundations of Art and Design |

18 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits
3 credits

*Students cannot transfer in more than 9 credits toward the minor requirements.

*Any remaining requirements must be taken at Point Park University and cannot be taken on the Pass/No Credit Option.



