## PAINTING AND DRAWING MINOR 2025-2026 Requirements

PAINTING AND DRAWING MINOR				18 credits
ART	100	Introduction to Visual Arts		3 credits
ART	213	Introduction to Drawing		3 credits
ART	216	Introduction to Painting		3 credits
ART	313	Advanced Drawing	OR	3 credits
ART	320	Figure Drawing		
ART	321	Intermediate Painting		3 credits
PHOT	110	Foundations of Art and Design I		3 credits

<sup>\*</sup>Students cannot transfer in more than 9 credits toward the minor requirements.

<sup>\*</sup>Any remaining requirements must be taken at Point Park University and cannot be taken on the Pass/No Credit Option.